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07/03/19 Wed Ocean Downs 3 C&G T MARYLAND SS 2nd Leg STK $6,500 E
07/04/19 Thu Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T INSS 3rd Leg EC $87,000 E
07/05/19 Fri Goshen Historic Track 3 OPEN T LANDMARK Div EC $12,000 E
07/06/19 Sat Mohegan Sun Pocono 3 C&G T PA ALL-STARS Div EC $75,000 E
07/09/19 Tue Summerside 3 OPEN T ATLANTIC SIRES STAKE 1st Leg STK
07/10/19 Wed Ocean Downs 3 C&G T MSRF STK $25,000 E
07/12/19 Fri Lebanon 3 C&G T KENTUCKY FAIR STAKE Div EC $5,000 U
07/12/19 Fri Hippodrome Trois Rivier 3 C&G T COUPE DES ELEVEURS 1st Leg EC C$7,500 E
07/13/19 Sat The Meadowlands 3 C&G T STANLEY DANCER TROT Div EC $350,000 E
07/16/19 Tue Truro 3 OPEN T ATLANTIC SIRES STAKE 2nd Leg STK
07/17/19 Wed Ocean Downs 3 C&G T MARYLAND SS Final STK $67,000 E
07/19/19 Fri Lebanon 3 C&G T KENTUCKY FAIR STAKE Div EC $5,000 U
07/19/19 Fri Tioga Downs 3 C&G T NY EXCELSIOR SER 5th Leg EC $15,000 G
07/19/19 Fri Scioto Downs 3 C&G T OHSS 3rd Leg EC $40,000 E
07/19/19 Fri Tioga Downs 3 C&G T NYSS 5th Leg STK $102,000 E
07/20/19 Sat Northfield Park 3 C&G T BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES 3rd Leg EC $17,500 G
07/20/19 Sat The Meadowlands 3 C&G T TOMPKINS-GEERS Div EC $59,000 E
07/21/19 Sun Rideau Carleton 3 C&G T ONSS GRSRTS 3rd Leg STK
07/21/19 Sun Rideau Carleton 3 C&G T ONSS GOLD 3rd Leg STK
07/25/19 Thu Harrington Raceway 3 C&G T DSBF Conso STK $15,000 G
07/25/19 Thu Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T INSS 4th Leg EC $87,000 E
07/25/19 Thu Harrington Raceway 3 C&G T DSBF Final STK $100,000 G
07/26/19 Fri The Red Mile 3 C&G T KENTUCKY FAIR STAKE Div EC $5,000 U
07/26/19 Fri Hippodrome Trois Rivier 3 C&G T COUPE DES ELEVEURS 2nd Leg EC C$7,500 E
07/27/19 Sat Hanover Raceway 3 OPEN T DREAM OF GLORY Elim EC C$7,500 G
07/27/19 Sat Yonkers Raceway 3 C&G T NY EXCELSIOR SER 6th Leg EC $15,000 G
07/27/19 Sat The Meadows 3 C&G T ARDEN DOWNS Div STK $52,000 E
07/27/19 Sat The Meadowlands 3 C&G T REYNOLDS Div EC $90,000 E
07/27/19 Sat Yonkers Raceway 3 C&G T NYSS 6th Leg STK $146,500 E
08/02/19 Fri The Meadowlands 3 OPEN T THE MUSCLE HILL Div INV $50,000 G
08/03/19 Sat The Red Mile 3 C&G T KENTUCKY FAIR STAKE Final EC $15,000 U
08/03/19 Sat Hanover Raceway 3 OPEN T DREAM OF GLORY Final EC C$60,000 E
08/03/19 Sat Scioto Downs 3 C&G T OHIO ST FAIR Div EC $114,000 E
08/03/19 Sat The Meadowlands 3 OPEN T HAMBLETONIAN Heat STK $1,000,000 G
08/07/19 Wed Indiana State Fair 3 OPEN T HORSEMAN Div STK $36,000 E
08/10/19 Sat Saratoga Harness 3 C&G T NY EXCELSIOR SER 7th Leg EC $15,000 G
08/10/19 Sat Northfield Park 3 C&G T OHSS 4th Leg EC $40,000 E
08/10/19 Sat Saratoga Harness 3 C&G T NYSS 7th Leg STK $154,500 E
08/11/19 Sun The Red Mile 3 C&G T KYSS 1st Leg STK $30,000 G
08/12/19 Mon Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T ONSS GOLD 4th Leg STK
08/13/19 Tue Charlottetown Drv Pk 3 OPEN T ATLANTIC SIRES STAKE 3rd Leg STK
08/15/19 Thu Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T INSS 5th Leg EC $87,000 E
08/16/19 Fri Hippodrome Trois Rivier 3 C&G T COUPE DES ELEVEURS 3rd Leg EC C$7,500 E
08/17/19 Sat Vernon Downs 3 OPEN T ZWEIG MEMORIAL Conso STK $75,000 E
08/17/19 Sat Vernon Downs 3 OPEN T ZWEIG MEMORIAL Top $ STK $370,000 E
08/19/19 Mon Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T ONSS GRSRTS 4th Leg STK
08/21/19 Wed Inverness Raceway 3 OPEN T ATLANTIC SIRES STAKE 4th Leg STK
08/21/19 Wed The Meadows 3 C&G T PA STALLION 4th Leg STK $20,000 E
08/21/19 Wed The Meadows 3 C&G T PASS 4th Leg STK $165,000 E
08/22/19 Thu Greenville 3 OPEN T PARSHALL MEM Div STK $8,500 E
08/24/19 Sat Batavia Downs 3 C&G T NY EXCELSIOR SER 8th Leg EC $15,000 G
08/24/19 Sat The Red Mile 3 C&G T KYSS 2nd Leg STK $30,000 G
08/24/19 Sat Yonkers Raceway 3 OPEN T YONKERS T Elim STK $40,000 G
08/24/19 Sat Batavia Downs 3 C&G T NYSS 8th Leg STK $102,000 E
08/31/19 Sat Yonkers Raceway 3 OPEN T YONKERS T Final STK $500,000 G
09/01/19 Sun Northfield Park 3 C&G T OHSS Final EC $300,000 G
09/05/19 Thu The Red Mile 3 C&G T KYSS 3rd Leg STK $30,000 G
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09/05/19 Thu Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T INSS 6th Leg EC $87,000 E
09/06/19 Fri Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 OPEN T SIMCOE Div STK C$150,000 E
09/07/19 Sat The Meadows 3 C&G T PASS Conso STK $50,000 E
09/07/19 Sat Scioto Downs 3 C&G T OHSS Conso EC $75,000 G
09/07/19 Sat The Meadows 3 C&G T PASS Final STK $250,000 G
09/08/19 Sun Hippodrome Trois Rivier 3 C&G T COUPE DES ELEVEURS Final EC C$65,000 G
09/09/19 Mon Mohegan Sun Pocono 3 C&G T PA STALLION Final STK $40,000 G
09/12/19 Thu Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T ONSS GRSRTS 5th Leg STK
09/14/19 Sat The Red Mile 3 C&G T KYSS Conso STK $50,000 G
09/14/19 Sat Batavia Downs 3 C&G T NYSS Final STK $225,000 E
09/14/19 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 OPEN T CANADIAN TROTTING CLASSIC Top $ EC C$665,000 E
09/15/19 Sun Delaware 3 C&G T OHIO FAIR STAKE Div EC $12,000 E
09/15/19 Sun Delaware 3 C&G T BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES 4th Leg EC $17,500 G
09/15/19 Sun Vernon Downs 3 C&G T NYSS Conso STK $40,000 E
09/15/19 Sun The Red Mile 3 C&G T KYSS Final STK $250,000 G
09/18/19 Wed Delaware 3 C&G T OHIO BREEDERS CHAMP Div EC $110,000 E
09/19/19 Thu Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T INSS 7th Leg EC $87,000 E
09/19/19 Thu Delaware 3 C&G T OLD OAKEN BUCKET STK $120,000 E
09/20/19 Fri Freehold Raceway 3 OPEN T NJ STDB FUT Div STK $25,000 E
09/21/19 Sat Saratoga Harness 3 C&G T NY EXCELSIOR SER Final EC $55,000 E
09/21/19 Sat Hawthorne Racecourse 3 C&G T ERWIN F. DYGERT MEM. Final EC $70,000 E
09/21/19 Sat The Meadows 3 C&G T KEYSTONE CLASSIC Div EC $75,000 E
09/26/19 Thu Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T ONSS GOLD 5th Leg STK
09/27/19 Fri Freehold Raceway 3 C&G T NEW JERSEY SDF 1st Leg STK $7,500 E
09/28/19 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T ONSS GRSRTS Semi Final STK
09/29/19 Sun Dayton Raceway 3 C&G T BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES Final EC $60,000 G
09/29/19 Sun Harrah's Philadelphia 3 C&G T SIMPSON Div EC $75,000 E
09/29/19 Sun The Red Mile 3 C&G T BLUEGRASS Div STK $200,000 E
10/03/19 Thu Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T INSS 8th Leg EC $87,000 E
10/04/19 Fri Freehold Raceway 3 C&G T NEW JERSEY SDF 2nd Leg STK $7,500 E
10/05/19 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T ONSS GRSRTS Final STK
10/05/19 Sat The Meadows 3 C&G T PENNSYLVANIA FAIR STAKE Final STK $25,000 E
10/06/19 Sun The Red Mile 3 OPEN T KENTUCKY FUTURITY STK $500,000 E
10/11/19 Fri Freehold Raceway 3 C&G T NEW JERSEY SDF Final STK $50,000 E
10/11/19 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T INSS Final EC $250,000 G
10/12/19 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T ONSS GOLD Super-Final STK
10/13/19 Sun TBA 3 OPEN T ATSS - BREEDERS CROWN Final STK
10/13/19 Sun Dayton Raceway 3 C&G T OHIO FAIR STAKE Final EC $40,000 E
10/18/19 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T THE PEGASUS Div EC $60,000 E
10/19/19 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T BREEDERS CROWN Elim STK $25,000 G
10/24/19 Thu Harrah's Philadelphia 3 C&G T LIBERTY BELL Div EC $75,000 E
10/25/19 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 C&G T THE CIRCLE CITY Div EC $75,000 E
10/26/19 Sat Freehold Raceway 3 OPEN T NJ GARDEN STATE TROT Div STK $50,000 E
10/26/19 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 C&G T BREEDERS CROWN Final STK $500,000 E
11/01/19 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 OPEN T CARL ERSKINE Conso EC $20,000 E
11/01/19 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 OPEN T CARL ERSKINE Top $ EC $220,000 E
11/14/19 Thu Dover Downs 3 C&G T MATRON SERIES Top $ EC $210,000 E
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